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Shannon Lowman
Jerry Harris (R}
Clay Earhart
Larry Bryant
Karen Coffey (R)
Stanley Taylor
Jimmy Dishman
Brandon McNeil

Steve Adams
Alvin Johnson
Stanley Taylor
Ray Staley

Allen Dzeskewicz
Michael McNeil
Mike Wilson
Larry Bryant
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HAWKS RIDGE GUN CLUE IBS MATCH 10 Sept. 22 2013

LIGHT GUN SHOOT OFF

SCORE GROUP
8.239
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7.498
39
1]
43
HEAVY GUMN SHOOT OFF
SCORE GROUP
7.131
6.823
14.418
a0
T
84 X's 1
94 Xs2 |

Shannon Lowman is Group Winner

Brandon McMeil is Score Winner

Ray Staley is Group Winner

Larry Bryant is Group Winner


http://internationalbenchrest.com/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/about/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/news/Newsindex.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/schedule/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/records/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/ranges/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/join/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/photos/photoindex.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/downloads/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/index.php

HAWKS RIDGE GUN CLUB IBS MATCH 10 SEPT. 22 2013

LIGHT GUN TARGET 1 X COUNT
R| B |IBS|M/F NAME SCORE|GROUP| X's X
111 N | M |[Jamie Cass 32 13.098 0 0
11 2| Y | F |Patsy Arrowood 0 0 0 0
113[Y | M [Mike Wilson 36 8.618 0 0
11 4[Y | M [Kerwin Overman 36 B.TMN 0 0
1/ 5| Y | F |[Karen Coffey 46 12.029 1 0.384
1|6 Y | M [Daryl Renegar 42 B.903 0 0
11 7Y | M [Thomas Steelman 42 14.636 0 0
1| 8| N | M |Jeffrey McElrath 45 10.422 0 0
19| N | M [Benny Steelman 0 0 0 0
110 N | M [Scott Prevette 34 11.956 0 0
1|11 | Y [ M [Randy Taylor 37 9.453 0 0
1[12{ Y | M [Shannon Lowman 42 7.556 0 0
1013
1|14
115
21| Y | M [Stanley Taylor 47 13.368 2 0.401
2| 2|Y | M [Gary Bryant 46 B.7T41 0 0
2|3
2| 4| Y | M [Grayson Dameron 38 12.412 0 0
2|5|Y |M [Gregg Johnson 40 7.994 0 0
2| 6| Y [M [Marvin Gragg 40 8.784 0 0
2| 7| Y [ M [John Maynarich 43 12.761 0 0
2/ 8|Y | M |[Johnny Burke 43 10.506 0 0.464
2|9|Y | M [Ray Staley 6 ON 0 0
2|10 ¥ | M [Ken Rhyne 42 16.414 0 0
21| Y | M [Jerry Harris 48 6.856 1 0.403
212 Y | M |Alvin Johnson 42 11.496 0 0
2|13
2|14
215
3/ 1Y | M [Chris Comer 38 18.381 0 0
3| 2|Y | M [Michael Chambers <1 10.506 0 0
3| 3| N | M |lsaiah Reed 40 12.459 0 0
3| 4(Y | M |Brian O Lynch 43 13.512 0 0
3| 5(Y | M [Michael McNeil 2B 8.843 0 0
3| 6| N | M [Rick Rose 0 0 0 0
3|7
3| B|Y |M |Robert Walker 41 14.202 0 0
319(Y [M |Allen Dzeskewicz 42 16.061 1 0
3[10{ Y | M [Clay Earhart 45 6.97T1 0 0
3|1M|Y | M [Bob Rosen 45 12.364 0 0
312 Y | M [Jimmy Dishman 48 7.924 1 0
3|13
3|14
3|15
41| Y | M [Ray Lowman 47 7125 0 0
4| 2| Y | M [Brandon McNeil 43 4.21 1 0
4| 3| Y | M [Ansen Grady 47 6.19 0 0
4| 4| Y | M [Daniel Jones 46 9.863 1 0
4| 5| Y | M [James Coffey 46 7.233 0 0
4| 6|Y | M [Larry Bryant 50 3.503 3 0
4| 7|Y | M [Jamie Loggins 49 4.397 0 0
4 B| N[ M [Kevin Loggins 29 12.695 0 0
4| 9|Y | M [Steve Adams 40 12.811 1 0.365
4 (10| Y | M [Jerry Arrowood 42 9.563 0 0
4|11 Y | M [Dave Coomer 45 10.956 0 0
4|12 Y | M [Mike Coffey 46 9.42 0 0
413
4|14
415

Rookie

Rookie

ReShoot SCORE 44 GROUP 12.571

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie



HAWKS RIDGE GUN CLUB IBS MATCH 10 SEPT. 22 2013

HEAVY GUN TARGET 1 X COUNT
R| B |IBS|M/F NAME SCORE GROUP| X'S X
111 | Y | M [Alvin Johnson 94 6.325 0 0
11 2 | Y | M [Shannon Lowman 82 6.411 0 0
113 |Y | M [Ray Lowman 77 7.054 0 0
114 |Y [M |[Johnny Burke B4 10.234 0 0
11 5 |Y [ M [Jimmy Dishman a5 7.982 1 ]
11 6 | Y | M [Kerwin Overman 80 12.514 0 ]
11 7 |Y | M [Allen Dzeskewicz 89 6.536 4 0.21
118 [Y | M [Ansen Grady B7 10.831 0 0
119 [Y | M [Jeffrey McElrath 83 11.205 0 0
110 ¥ | M [Jerry Harris 83 10.573 0 0
111 | Y | M [Mike Coffey [:] 12.07 0 0
1112 (Y | M [James Coffey 70 13.398 0 0
1113|Y | M [Steve Adams BB 5.513 0 0
1114|Y | M (John Maynarich 73 14.235 0 0
1115(Y | M [Michael McNeil 98 7.596 3 0
2|1 |Y | F |Karen Coffey 55 17.012 0 0
2| 2 |Y | M |Randy Taylor BS 10.074 0 0
2( 3 )Y [ M |Brian O Lynch 8BS B.013 0 0
24 |Y | M|Larry Bryant B7 11.29 0 0
2| 5 |Y | M |Gregg Johnson 85 9.959 0 0
2| 6 | Y | M |Michael Chambers 76 14.285 0 0
2( 7 |Y | M|BobRosen 66 11.676 0 0
2 8 |Y | M |Brandon McHNeil 61 9.065 0 0
2| 9 | Y | M |Daryl Renegar 83 7.559 0 0
2(10|Y [ M |Mike Wilson 91 7.437 0 0
2(1|Y | M |Ray Staley BB 7.082 0 0
2|112|Y | M |Stanley Taylor B3 6.87 0 0
2(13|Y | M |Ken Rhyne 63 10.546 0 0
2(14| N | M |Jamie Cass 81 16.368 0 0

Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie



Mame
Steve Adams
Jerry Arrowood
Patsy Arrowood
Gary Bryant
Larry Bryant
Johnny Burke
Michael Chambers
Jamie Cass
James Coffey
Mike Coffey
Chris Comer
Dave Coomer
Grayson Dameran
Jimmy Dishman
Clay Earhart
Ansen Grady
Allen Dzeskewicz
Marvin Gragg
Jerry Harris
Alvin Johnson
Gragg Johnson
Daniel Jones
Jamie Loggins
Ray Lowman
Shannon Lowman
Brian O Lynch
John Maynarich
Jeffrey McElrath
Michael McNeil
Brandon McMeil
Kerwin Overman
Daryl Renegar
Ken Rhyne
Bob Rosen
Ray Staley
Randy Taylor
Stanley Taylor
Robert Walker
Mike Wilson

Steve Adams
Larry Bryant
Johnny Burke
Michael Chambers
Jamie Cass
James Coffey
Karen Coffey
Mike Coffay
Jimmy Dishman
Allen Dzeskewicz
Ansen Grady
Jerry Harris

Alvin Johnson
Gragg Johnson
Ray Lowman
Shannon Lowman
Brian O Lynch
John Maynarich
Jefirey McElrath
Brandon McNeil
Michael McNeil
Kerwin Overman
Daryl Renegar
Ken Rhyne

Bob Rosen

Ray Staley
Randy Taylor
Stanley Taylor
Mike Wilsan

HAWKS RIDGE GUN CLUB EQUIPMENT LIST 1000YD

Caliber Action
243 Rem
300WBY Rem
300WBY Rem
6Dasher Rem
TmmMag Bat
TWSM Rem
6Dasher Lawion
300ACK  Rem
6BR Williams
G6BR XP100
30 WTBY
6.5x284 Rem
6.5x284  Savage
J00WsSM  Rem
6.5x55I Stolle
TmmGPC  Stiller
6Dasher Rem
6.5x284 Lawton
300WsSM  Rem
300ACK  Rem
300WsSM  Rem
300
260 Savage
30 NEK
J00WSM  Lawion
6Dasher Stolle
6BR MNeiska
284 Rem

300ACK Rem
300ACK Rem
6Dasher Viper
300WsM  Lawion
6.5 Rem
6.5 Bat
300WsSM  Talon
6.5x284 Rem
6Comet  Aflas
6.5x284  Savage
300WsSM  Bat

308 Rem
300Norma Bat
300WsSM  Rem
6Dasher Bat
300ACK  Rem
6BR Williams
GBR CP3S
6BR XP100
6BRX Rem
300WSM  Bat
TmmGPC  Stiller
300WsSM  Lawion
300ACK  Rem
6Dasher Rem

30 NEK
J00WsSM  Lawton
6Dasher Stolle
G6BR Bat
284W Rem
300ACK  Rem
300ACK  Rem
6Dasher \iper
300WsSM  Lawton

30 Rem

30 Bat

300 Raptor
J00WSM - Williams
J00WSM  Lawion
300ACK  Bat

Barrel
K&F
Hart
Hart
Bartlein
Krieger
Bartlein
Douglas
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Border
Lilja
Douglas
Bartlein
Spencer
Krieger
Krieger
Douglas
Krieger
K&P
Krieger
Krieger
Shilen
Douglas
Bartlein
Hart
Krieger
Broughton
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Douglas
Bruxs
Spencer
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Savage
Douglas

Krieger
Krieger
Bartlein
Douglas
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Bartlein
Douglas

Hart
Krieger
Bruxs
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Bartlein
Hart
Spencer
Douglas
Lilja
Douglas
Krieger

Gunsmith
Baity
Goudling
Goudling
Coffey
Spencer
Baity
Lowman
MecMeil
Coffey
Coffey
Self
Tannel
Taylor

Spencer
Grady/Cof
Coffey
Coffey
Jones
Baity
Self
Jones
self
Lowrman
Lowmman
Dowling
Paschall

MecNeil
MecNeil
Coffey
Lowman
self
Spencer
Sengj
Coffey
Self
Savage
Coffey

Stock

McMillan
McMillan
McMillan
McMillan
Shehane
McMillan
self
Coffey
Coffey

Kelbly

McMillan
ST1000
Byers
MEBR
Baer
McMillan
MER

Shehane

McMillan
Paschall

McMillan
McMillan
Tracker
McMillan
McMillan
Leonard
Coffey
McMillan
Shehane
Savage
Byers

LIGHT GUN UN SEPT. 22 2013 MATCH 10

Scope

Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
March
Leupold
Sightron
Leupold
NF

NF
Leupold
NF
Sightron
Sightron
NF

NF
Sightron
Sightron
Sightron
Leupold
Sightron

NF
Leupold

Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Sightron
Sightron
Leupold
March
Leupold
MNF

MNF
Weaver
MNF

Power

1840

18-40x

24x
12-42x
10-42x

12-42x%
10-50x
10-50x
42x%

55x

10-50x
10-50x
10-50x
25x%

10-50x

8-32x
25x%

35x

24x
24x%

10-50x
10-50x
35x

25x
B-32x
12-42x
24x%
12-42x%

Powder Bullet
Varget Berger
JIK
RLZ2 GTE
Berger
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
H4350 Berger
4350 Berger
Berger
4350 Berger
H4350 Berger
H4350 Berger
Berger
4350 Sierra
4831 Berger
Varget JLK
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
H4350 Berger
4350 Berger
4350 Sierra
RL19 D2
H4831 Sierra
RL15 Berger
H4350 Berger
H4831sc  Berger

HEAVY GUN EQUIPMENT LIST M MATCH10 Sept 22 2013

Baity
Spencer
Baity
Lowrnan
McMeil
Coffey
Coffey
Coffey

self
Grady/Cof
Jones
Baity

Self
Lowman
Lowrnan
Dowling
Cnog

McMeil
McMNeil
Coffey
Lowman
self
Spencer
Baity
Coffey
Self
Coffey

McMillan
McMillan
Baer
McMillan
self
Coffey
Coffey
Coffey

McMillan
ST1000
McMillan
McMillan
MER
Byers

McMillan
Baity

McMeil
self
Tracker
McMillan
McMillan
Ridenour
Coffey
Beyers
Shehane
Byers

Leupold
March
Leupold
Sightran
Leupold
NF

NF

NF
Weaver
Sightron
NF
Sightron
Leupold
NF
Sightron

Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Sightran
Leupold
MNF

MNF

Leupold

40x
10-40x
18-40x

12-42x%
12-42x%
10-42x
36x

10-50x
55x

10-50x
18-40x
12-42x%
50x

35x%

24x

24x
10-50x
B-25x
a42x%
42x
25x%
B-32x
12-42x
12-42x

SMK
RL17 Berger
Berger
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
Berger
H4350 Berger
H4350 Berger
Varget Berger
4350 Berger
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
Varget Berger
H4350 Berger
H4B831 Berger
4350 Berger
RLZS D2
H4350 Sierra
4350 Berger
RL25 Berger

Weight Primer

105 CCI

176 Fed

108
108

140 210
Fed

180 205M

140 CCI

210 fed

142 210M
210 Fed

105 Fed
108 CCI

105 CCI
Fed
CCI
Fed
210 CCI
142 210M
105 CCI450
140 CCI
210 210M

240 215M
210 Fed

108
108
108

205

180 205M
210 210M

108 CCI
210 Fed

105 Fed
105 CCI

105 CCI BR
Fed
CCl
Fed
210 CCI
210 210M
210 Fed
210 210M






